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10140751

10140750
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g' 2 Family name
R
Si
Yulia GORBACHEVA
Onusa FOPBAYEBA, 2000
Veronika GRISHANOVICH
BepoHuka rPULLAHOBUY
Kristina GULAM
Kpuctuna rYnaAm
Viktoria PRIKHOZHAI
BuKTOpPUS MPUXOXAM
Olga SAKUROVA
Onbra CAKYPOBA
Olga SAKUROVA
Onbra CAKYPOBA
Elizaveta ZAZULINA
Enunsaseta 3A3YINHA
Olga ARZHAEVA
Onbra APXAEBA,2004
Elizaveta BUNTOVA
Enusaseta BYHTOBA
Yulia GORBACHEVA
onus TOPBAYEBA, 2000
Yulia GRIGORIEVA
Onua TPUTOPbLEBA, 2003
Polina IVANOVA
MonuHa WBAHOBA, 2002
Yana KULIK
AHa KYNNK
Kristina LEONOVA
KpucTtuHa NNEOHOBA
Ioanna PATARAIA
NoaHHa MATAPASA
Taisia RUSAKOVA
Tawcus PYCAKOBA, 2004

CDI 2*/CDI J/CDICh/CDIP/CDIYH

UMMNEPATOPCKU KYBOK JOMA POMAHOBbIX

LIST OF RIDERS AND HORSES
LIST OF VETERINARY INSPECTION
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URBI ET ORBI Lebedeva I.
RUS | 104Fv21 YPBU 3T OPBU Nebenesa WN.
DANKHILL Grishanovich O
RUS | 105GD27 OAHXUNN FpuwaHosuy O
DINANT Gulam A.
RUS | 105BV54 ONHAHT Fynam A.
EHRENS HIT Rusakova M.
RUS | 106FO84 SPEHC XUT PycakoBsa M.
ESTER Sakurovs A.
LAT 104Q156 3CTEP Cakyposc A.
LORD NELSON 55 Sakurovs S.
LAT 1052E23 NOPA HENbCOH 55 Cakyposc C.
OBLEPIHA Zazulina E.
RUS | 1020Q22 OBJIEMUXA 3asynwuHa E.
RONALDINYO Arzhaeva N
RUS | 105BB26 POHANBLANMHBLO Apxaesa H
DONDERBOY Buntova V.
RUS | 105046 [OHAEPBOM ByHToBa B.
ELINOR Lebedeva I.
RUS | 103WC46 3JINHOP Nebepesa WN.
KALHAVE'S DE NORA Grigorieva G
RUS | 106BX27 KANXABEC AE HOPA Fpuropbesa I
RATZINGER Coby van Baalen &
RUS 103LG12 PAT3UHIEP Johann Hinnemann
GEHARD Republican Olimpic
BLR 103YL09 FEXAPO Equestrian&Breeding Centre
REAL LIFE 3 Leonova T.
RUS | 105VX19 penn naito 3 NleotHosa T.
BRENT VAN DE VOSSEGAT Pataraia Y.
RUS | 105Bv40 BPEHT BAH [IE BOCCIrAT MNaTapas 4.
rUS | 103Ux70 FREIXENET 63 Rusakov S.

OPELLUEHET 63 Pycakos C.

Breed

KWPN
Fonn.tenn.

HB
Monykpos.

KWPN
Fonn.tenn.

WESTF
Bectd

HANN
FaHHOBep.

OLDBG
OnbaeH.

TRAK
Tpak.

OLDBG
OnbaeH.

KWPN
Fonn.tenn

HB
Monykpos..

DEN WB
[aTck.tenn.

RHEINLANDER
Peitnanaep

TRAK
Tpak.
DEN WB
[atck.tenn.

Arabo-Friesian
Horse

HANN
FaHHOBep.

Country of
Birth

GER
FepmaHus

RUS
Poccus

NED
HwaepnaHabl
RUS
Poccusa

GER
FepmaHus

GER
FepMaHunsa

BLR
P. Benapycb

GER
FepMaHunsa
NED
HwaepnaHabl
RUS
Poccusa

DEN
[NaHns

GER
FepMaHunsa

BLR
P. Benapycb

DEN
NaHunsa

BEL
Benbrus

GER
FepMaHunsa

RIDING CLU

Sex/
Age

G/01
mMep/01

G/05
mMep/05

S/08
xep/08
S/09
xep/09
M/09
k06/09
G/07
mep/07
M/01
k06/01
G/06
mep/06
G/08
Mep/08
G/07
mep/07
M/07
k06/07
G/04
mep/04
G/03
mMep/03
G/04
mep/04
G/08
mMep/08
G/04
mep/04

Colour

Bay
rHepas

Bay
rHepas

Black
BOpOHas

Dark Bay
T.rHepas

Bay
rHepas

Chestnut
pbixas

Bay
rHepas

Chestnut
pbixas

Bay
rHepas

Chestnut
pbixas

D.Chest.
T.pbxas

Dark Bay
T.rHes.

Bay
rHepas

Bay
rHeaas

Black
BOpOHas

Dark Bay
T.rHes.

POCCHIN

@ENEPALIVA
KOHHOro CNOPTA

03-07/10/2018

Sire

Indoctro
WHpokTpo

Damask
[Namack

San Remo
CaH Pemo

Ehrenpar
SpeHnap

Embassy I
Smbaccu I

n.r.
HeunsB.

Khiramas
Xupamac

Royal Hit
Posan Xut

Wonderboy
BoHaep6oit

Ecuador
SkBagop

De Noir
[e Houp

Ricardos
Pukappoc

Kharding

XapavHr

Blue Hors Romanov
Maestro

MascTpo

Florestan I
®dnopectaH I

Results of
the
Veterinary
Inspection

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted



17 | 314

18 | 308

19 | 302

20 | 309

21 | 313

22 301

23 | 201

24 1 200

25 | 204

26 1 203

27 | 202

28 | 205

29 | 502

30 500

31 | 404

32 1 400

33 | 402

34 1403

35 | 401

Cbn

CD1)

Cbn

CDI)

Cbn

CDI)

CDICh

CDICh

CDICh

CDICh

CDICh

CDICh

CDIYH5

CDIYH6

CDIP

CDIP

CDIP

CDIP

CDIP

10141045

10168018

10179126

10179124

10151552

10161375

10166576

10182051

10182053

10181646

10150650

10140865

10153454

10085561

10136777

10153409

10141044

10136244

10153065

FEI Veterinary Delegate:

President Ground Jury:

Maya
Masn

Aleksandra
AnekcaHapa

Lizaveta
JNnsaseta

Aleksandra
AnekcaHapa

Viktoria
BukTopusa

Aleksandra
AnekcaHapa

Varvara
Bapsapa
Irina
Wpuna

Mariya
Mapus

Varvara
Bapsapa
Ulyana
YnbaHa

Anna
AHHa

Aleksandra
AnekcaHapa

Kristina
Kpuctunna
Olga
Onbra
Daria
[apbs
Alena
AneHa
Taisia
Tauncus

Kristina
KpuctnHa

SHEMAKOVA
LLUEMAKOBA, 2003

SILE
CUne

TSAROVA
LIAPEBA

YESIPAVA
ECUMOBA

YURUTS
oPyLl

ZAHALSKAYA
3AXANIbCKAA

BOBROVA
BEOBPOBA

CHUGUNOVA
YYIrYHOBA

KABUKAEVA
KABYKAEBA

KRUPCHATNIKOVA
KPYNYATHUKOBA

LEONOVA
JIEOHOBA

PRONINA
MPOHNHA

BUTYATOVA
BYTATOBA

SHVETSOVA
LLIBELIOBA, 1998

ARZHAEVA
APXAEBA, 2004

GLAZYRINA
FNA3bIPUHA, 2004

KUZNETSOVA
KY3HELIOBA, 2004

RUSAKOVA
PYCAKOBA, 2004

SKVORTSOVA
CKBOPLIOBA, 2005

RUS

BLR

BLR

BLR

BLR

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

104PP91

105ZF17

106EL60

1041IP39

106AY69

1031Q54

105XZ28

103SX53

106FV91

103FD91

106DZ22

106FW9S8

106FN52

106FO87

105BW94

104AR84

104GY09

106FT75

105QV75

WIOLITA
BUONIUTA

LAUREN
JNOPEH

DARK RUBINA
OAPK PYBUHA

OBOROT
OBOPOT

SEZAR
CE3AP

DANSVIL
OAHCBUN

MAGIC BOY
M3NIKUK BOM

DOUBLE POWER
OAB NAY3P

VERMUT
BEPMYT

TERRANO
TEPPAHO

SKYFOLL
CKA®ON

ZNAKHAR
3HAXAPb

SEKVENCIYA
CEKBEHUNA

DIAMANT
OVAMAHT

ROMICA
POMUKA

CALIMERO 609
KAJIMMEPO 609

LEMNISCAAT RAPSODIE
JIEMHUCKAAT PANCOAMN

MISS POLLI
MUCC nonnu

GOODSHAPES CORADO
rYAWENEC KOPPAOO

Dr. Ekaterina IVANOVA ( RUS)

Mrs. Irina MAKNAMI (RUS)

Rybchak N.
Pbibuak H.

Sile E
Cune E

Minsk region Olimpic Reserv
Equestrian Centre

Minsk region Olimpic Reserv
Equestrian Centre

Republican Olimpic
Equestrian&Breeding Centre

Republican Olimpic
Equestrian&Breeding Centre

Bobrova M.
Bo6posa M.

Bogachek M.
Boravek M.

Loktionov V.
JlokTnoHos B.

Rusakova M.
Pycakosa M.

Leonova M
JleoHoBa M

Stroykompleks Ltd.
CTpoiikomnnekc

Ivanova S.
MeaHosa C.

Rusakova M.
Pycakosa M.

Arzhaeva N.
Apxaea H.

Rusakov S.
Pycakos C.
Brunts N.
BpyHU H.
Ilyichev V.
Unbnues B.

Modneva E.
MogHesa E.

KWPN
Fonn.tenn.

EST SH
3cT.cnopr.

OLDBG
OnbaeH.

HANN
[aHHOBep.

WESTF
Bectd

TRAK
Tpak.
HB
nonykp.
KWPN
Fonn.tenn
Reitpony
Knacc noHun
Deutsches
Reitpony
LATV
Nats.

UKR WB
yBMn

HANN
[aHHOBeEp.

WESTF
Bectd

Deutsches
Reitpony
Deutsches
Reitpony
Welsh pony
Y31bCK.MOHM

HB
Monykpos.

Fell Pony
®enn noHn

NED
Hwaepnanabl

EST
SCTOoHUA

GER
FepmaHunsa

BLR
P. Benapycb

BLR
P. Benapycb

BLR
P. Benapycb

RUS
Poccus

NED
HuaepnaHabl
NED
Hwaepnanabl
GER
FepMaHusa

LAT
NaTBusa

RUS
Poccus

RUS
Poccus

GER
FepMaHusa

GER
FepmaHunsa

GER
FepMaHusa

NED
HwaepnaHabl
RUS
Poccus

CZE
Yexusa

M/03
x06/03
M/08
k06/08
M/02
k06/02
G/06
Mep/06
G/11
mep/11
G/06
Mep/06
G/10
mep/10
G/04
Mep/04
G/07
mep/07
G/04
Mep/04
G/11
mep/11
G/08
Mep/08
M/13
K06/13
S/12
xep/12
M/07
k06/07
G/06
Mep/06
G/04
mep/04
M/09
k06/09
S/05
xep/05

Bay
rHepas

Bay
rHegas

Dark Bay
T.rHes.

Black
BOpOHas

Bay
rHepas

Chestnut
pbixkas

Grey
cepasi

Chestnut
pbhxas

Grey
cepasi

Dark Bay
T.rHea.

Bay
rHepas

Chestnut
pbbkas

Bay
rHepas

Chestnut
pbixas

Chestnut
pbixas

Grey
cepasi
Chestnut
pbixas
Grey
cepasi

Black
BOpOHas

San Remo
CaH Pemo

n.r.
Heus3B.

Dark Rubin
Japk Py6uH
Opal
Onan

Scandic
CkaHank

Vopros
Bonpoc

Nintendo
HuHTeHAo

Don Primero
JoH Mpumepo
n.r.

Heuss.

Timberland
TumbepneHa

Kaldans
KanaaHc

Hrabriy
Xpabpsblit

San Francisco
CaH ®paHumncKko

LDB.Dankechon
JlaHKeLwoH

Machno Carwin
MaxHo KapBuH

Cornett
KopHeTT

Anjershof Rocky
AHepcxyd Poku

Nintendo
HuHTenao

Lunesdale Mountain Mist
JlyHecaeiin MoyHTaiiH Muct

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted
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Aleksandra BUTYATOVA SEKVENCIYA Ivanova S. HANN RUS M/13 Bay San Francisco
1 502 AnekcaHapa BYTATOBA RUS CEKBEHUMA MBaHoBa C. laHHOBep. Poccus K06/13 rHeaas CaH ®paHumcko 815 8'3 7'0 7'5 7'8 39'1 78'200

Ground Jury:
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L wing, PRELIMINARY DRESSAGE TEST FOR 6-YEAR OLD HORSES P
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P RESULTS LA
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Kristina SHVETSOVA DIAMANT Rusakova M. WESTF GER S/12 Chestnut LDB.Dankechon
1 500 Kpuctuxa LLBELIOBA, 1998 RUS AVWAMAHT PycakoBa M. Bectd FepMaHusa xep/12 pbhkas [laHKeLoH 618 7'8 7'5 7'3 7'4 36'8 73'600

Ground Jury:
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< < RESULTS I
bl = Judges: E - Verbeek Van Roy Francis (NED) E.v # |
C - Umbach Christoph (LUX) ‘ w
] M - Judet Isabelle (FRA) I, :
cup {HORSE RIDING CLL
Saint Petersburg (RUS) 04/10/2018
. =9 > - >
] E C M
g 5 £k ; 3 ¢ 58 2. £o
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E 2 2 Qc FCon_rlpetltor g Horse;Complete Horse Owner| Breed Cot;r_\trz d S:x/ Colour Sire o) ) ) g L 9 Tgtal Total % €S>
z |3 £% amily name | .3 ame irt ge Pts % | & pts % | 8| pts % |8 E&SE|P g&
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Alena KUZNETSOVA LEMNISCAAT RAPSODIE |Brunts N. Welsh pony NED G/04 Chestnut |Anjershof Rocky
1 402 Anexa KY3HELIOBA, 2004 RUS JNIEMHWUCKAAT PAMCOAMN  |BpyHy H. yanbCK.NoHW | Hupepnawvael | mep/04 pbhxas  |AHepcxyd Poku 250,0 171,429 | 1 | 242,0| 69,143 | 1 | 242,0 | 69,143 | 1 244’7 69,905 -
Olga ARZHAEVA ROMICA Arzhaeva N. Deutsches GER M/07 Chestnut |Machno Carwin
2 | 404 Onbra APXAEBA, 2004 RUS POMUKA Apxxaesa H. Reitpony FepmaHus Kk06/07 pbixas |MaxHo KapBuH 240,5 | 68,714 | 2 | 239,0 | 68,286 238,0 | 68,000 239'2 68,333 -
Daria GLAZYRINA CALIMERO 609 Rusakov S. Deutsches GER G/06 Grey Cornett
3 | 400 Napbs FNA3bIPUHA, 2004 RUS KANTMMEPO 609 Pycakos C. Reitpony Fepmanus mep/06 cepas KopHeTT 225,5|64,429 | 3 | 237,5| 67,857 | 3 | 234,0 | 66,857 | 3 232'3 66,381 -
Taisia RUSAKOVA MISS POLLI Ilyichev V. HB RUS M/09 Grey Nintendo
4 | 403 Taucus PYCAKOBA, 2004 RUS MUCC noJum Wnbnyes B. Monykpos. Poccusa Kk06/09 cepas HuHTeHao 214,561,286 | 4 | 225,0 | 64,286 | 4 | 230,0 | 65,714 | 4 223’2 63,762 -
- Lunesdale Mountain Mist
Kristina SKVORTSOVA GOODSHAPES CORADO |Modneva E. Fell Pony CZE S/05 Black o o
5 | 401 | oucuma |ckBoPLIOBA, 2005 | RYUS |rvawEnEec koppano Moawesa E. ®enn noHn Yexus *ep/05 | sopoHas ﬂl‘;’;ime“” MoyhTaitn 203,558,143 | 5 | 211,5| 60,429 | 5 | 217,0 | 62,000 | 5 210,7| 60,190 -

Ground Jury:
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g S Judges: E - Judet Isabelle (FRA)

C - Verbeek Van Roy Francis (NED)
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Varvara KRUPCHATNIKOVA TERRANO Rusakova M. Deutsches GER G/04 Dark Bay |Timberland
1203 Bapsapa |KPYMYATHMKOBA RUS |reppato Pycakosa M. Reitpony Fepmanus | mep/04 | T.rHea. [Tumbepnena 189,5172,885| 1 |187,5| 72,115 | 1 | 188,072,308 | 1 188,3 72,436 -
Varvara BOBROVA MAGIC BOY Bobrova M. HB RUS G/10 Grey Nintendo
2 |20 Bapsapa BOBPOBA RUS M3NIKNK BON Bobposa M. nonykp. Poccusa Mep/10 cepast HuHTeHzo 178,0| 68,462 2 | 182,5( 70,192 | 2 | 180,0 | 69,231 | 4 180’2 69,295 -
Mariya KABUKAEVA VERMUT Loktionov V. Reitpony NED G/07 Grey n.r.
3 | 204 Mapus KABYKAEBA RUS BEPMYT JlokToHoB B. Knacc nonn | HuaepnaHabl | mep/07 cepass  |wHeuss. 176,01 67,692 4 | 175,0 | 67,308 | 3 | 182,0 | 70,000 | 3 177,7 68,333 -
Stroykompleks .
Anna PRONINA ZNAKHAR UKR WB RUS G/08 Chestnut |Hrabriy
4 | 205 Aria NPOHMHA RUS (2 v APD Ltd. VBN Pocons wmep/08 | poixas  |Xpa6pbiit 176,5/67,885| 3 | 167,0| 64,231 | 4 | 186,5( 71,731 | 2 176,7| 67,949 -
CTpoikoMnaekc
Irina CHUGUNOVA DOUBLE POWER Bogachek M. KWPN NED G/04 Chestnut [Don Primero
5 200 WpuHa YYIrYHOBA RUS [ABN NAY3P Borauek M. Fonn.tenn HuaepnaHasl | mep/04 pbbkas  |AoH MNpumepo 172,01 66,154 | 5 | 164,0 ( 63,077 | 5 | 172,5| 66,346 | 5 169’5 65,192 -
Ulyana LEONOVA SKYFOLL Leonova M LATV LAT G/11 Bay Kaldans
6 202 YnbsiHa NEOHOBA RUS CKAN®ONN JNleoHoBa M Nat.. NaTeus mep/11 rHepas  |KanaaHc 149,01 57,308 | 6 | 155,0 ( 59,615 | 6 | 152,5 58,654 | 6 152’2 58,526 -

Ground Jury:
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g g-, E g Competitor .‘_T‘ Horse Country of Submiissi | Perspect g TOTAL 8 s
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Aleksandra ([BUTYATOVA SEKVENCIYA Ivanova S. HANN RUS M/13 Bay San Francisco
1 502 AnekcaHapa |[BYTATOBA RUS CEKBEHUWMSA MBaHoBa C. FaHHOBeEp. Poccus k06/13 rHegasi |CaH ®paHumcko 8'2 8'3 7'7 7'4 7’8 39’4 78'800

Ground Jury:
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Kristina SHVETSOVA DIAMANT Rusakova M. WESTF GER S/12 Chestnut |LDB.Dankechon
1 500 Kpuctuna LLIBELIOBA, 1998 RUS AVAMAHT Pycakosa M. Bectd FepMmaHus xep/12 pbixas [aHkeloH 6'5 715 713 712 713 35’8 71’600

Ground Jury:
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Ccup B - Umbach Christoph (LUX)

Saint Petersburg (RUS) 05/10/2018
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Polina IVANOVA RATZINGER Coby van Baalen & RHEINLANDER GER G/04 Dark Bay |Ricardos
1 | 310 |fonne VBAHOBA. 2002 RUS [FATEoE O aalen beinarner | Tepwannn | mapfod | rren. |Pakapaoc 225,5 | 68,333 | 5 | 229,0 | 69,394 | 1 |234,0| 70,909 | 1 | 239,5 | 72,576 | 1 | 226,5 | 68,636 | 1 230,9| 69,970 | 10000
Kristina LEONOVA REAL LIFE 3 Leonova T. DEN WB DEN G/04 Bay Blue Hors
2 |31 ot [nEoosa Rus |FEAL LITES oo Revek renn. fas | wentod | ronmn  |Romanoy 234,571,061 | 1 | 228,569,242 | 2 | 225,5| 68,333 | 2 | 227,5 | 68,939 | 3 | 226,5 | 68,636 | 1 228,5| 69,242 | 8000
Olga ARZHAEVA RONALDINYO Arzhaeva N OLDBG GER G/06 Chestnut |Royal Hit
3 | 312 g% APKAEBA. 2004 RUS |2 S b0 Anraen 1 Onnn. Fepwarnn | men/06 | pacon |Poun Xur 224,5 | 68,030 | 6 | 224,5 | 68,030 | 4 |223,5| 67,727 | 3 | 229,5 | 69,545 | 2 | 223,5 | 67,727 | 4 225,1| 68,212 | 6000
Maya SHEMAKOVA WIOLITA Rybchak N. KWPN NED M/03 Bay San Remo
4 | 314 |2 LEMAKOBA 2003 | RYS |BonTA NS Fonmenn. | Hugepranao: | o6/03 | rremes |can Pavo 230,0 | 69,697 | 2 | 225,5 | 68,333 | 3 |219,0| 66,364 | 6 | 211,0 | 63,939 | 11| 225,0 | 68,182 | 3 222,1| 67,303 | 4000
Aleksandra |SILE LAUREN Sile E EST SH EST M/08 Bay n.r.
5 | 308 | e e waT |LAORE e S enapr. sciomn | ko808 | rHenen |navas. 226,5 | 68,636 | 3 | 217,5 | 65,909 | 5 | 217,0| 65,758 | 8 | 221,0 | 66,970 | 6 | 223,0 | 67,576 | 5 221,0| 66,970 | 2000
Yulia GRIGORIEVA KALHAVE'S DE NORA Grigorieva G DEN WB DEN M/07 D.Chest. |De Noir
6 | 307 tonus FPUIOPbLEBA, 2003 RUS KAJTXABEC IE HOPA puropbesa I Datck.Tenn. Danus Kk06/07 | T.pbixas |Oe Houp 219,0 | 66,364 | 8 | 217,0 | 65,758 | 6 | 222,5| 67,424 | 4 | 227,0 | 68,788 | 4 | 213,0 | 64,545 | 11 219,7 66,576
7 | 301 |Aleksandra |ZAHALSKAYA BLR |DANSVIL Eeuoanaarecd TRAK BLR G/06 | Chestnut |Vopros 219,0 | 66,364 | 8 | 205,5 | 62,273 | 10 | 221,0 | 66,970 | 5 | 222,5 | 67,424 | 5 | 220,5 | 66,818 | 7 217,7| 65,970
Anexcanapa  |3AXAJIbCKAS [AHCBUT e antBreeding Tpak. P. Benapyck | Mep/06 | pbixas |Bonpoc ’ 4 ’ 4 / 4 ’ ’ ’ 4 ’ 4
Taisia RUSAKOVA FREIXENET 63 Rusakov S. HANN GER G/04 Dark Bay |Florestan I
8 | 305 Taucus PYCAKOBA, 2004 RUS OPELLEHET 63 Pycakos C. FaHHoBep. FepmaHus mep/04 T.reHea.  |®nopecrtaH I 221,5|67,121| 7 | 215,565,303 | 7 | 218,0| 66,061 | 7 | 211,0 | 63,939 | 11| 221,0 | 66,970 | 6 217,4 65,879
Yulia GORBACHEVA ELINOR Lebedeva I. HB RUS G/07 Chestnut |Ecuador
9 | 304 [[M1@ FopoauEsn, 2000 | RYS |ShuHop etanonm i1 Monykpos. bocers | monto7 | pewan | xmanop 226,0 | 68,485 | 4 | 206,5 | 62,576 | 8 | 208,5| 63,182 |11 | 212,5 | 64,394 | 10 | 216,0 | 65,455 | 9 213,9| 64,818
Ioanna PATARAIA BRENT VAN DE Pataraia Y. Arabo-Friesian BEL G/08 Black Maestro
10 | 300 [} RUS [VOSSEGAT : 218,0 | 66,061 | 10| 200,5 | 60,758 | 12 | 208,0 | 63,030 | 12 | 217,5 | 65,909 | 7 | 218,5 | 66,212 | 8 212,5| 64,394
oaHHa NATAPAS Natapas . Horse Benbrus | Mep/08 | BopoHas |MascTpo
BPEHT BAH [IE BOCCIAT
11| 302 |Lizaveta  |TSAROVA BLR |DARK RUBINA Resors caestan OLDBG GER M/02 | Dark Bay |Dark Rubin | 55 5 | 64,394 | 11| 206,5 | 62,576 | 8 | 210,0| 63,636 | 10 | 203,5 | 61,667 | 13| 215,5 | 65,303 | 10 209,6| 63,515
Nusaseta LAPEBA JAPK PYBUHA c:f::: questrian OnbaeH. FepmaHus Kk06/02 T.rHea.  |Aapk Py6uH ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’
12| 306 |Y2M@ KuLIK BLR |SEHARD Eauomanaarecd TRAK BLR G/03 Bay |Kharding 205,5 | 62,273 | 12| 203,5 | 61,667 | 11 | 216,5| 65,606 | 9 | 213,0 | 64,545 | 9 | 192,0 | 58,182 | 14 206,1| 62,455
SAHa KYNuK FEXAPA CZ::,Seﬂan reeding Tpak. P. Benapycb | Mep/03 rHepas  |XapawHr " r " ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ r
Elizaveta BUNTOVA DONDERBOY Buntova V. KWPN NED G/08 Bay Wonderboy
13| 303 |p et ORA RUS | D0 Emson Bymona B, Fonnrenn | Hunepmonas | wep/08 | rropes |Bommopeen | 205/5 | 62,273 12| 194,5 | 58,939 | 13| 208,0 | 63,030 | 12| 215,5 | 65,303 | 8 | 199,5 | 60,455 | 13 204,6| 62,000
14 | 309 [Aleksandra |YESIPAVA BLR |OBOROT e caestan HANN BLR G/06 | Black Opal 203,0 | 61,515 | 14| 189,5 | 57,424 | 14 | 206,5| 62,576 | 14 | 202,5 | 61,364 | 14| 203,0 | 61,515 | 12 200,9| 60,879
Anexcanapa |ECUMOBA 0BOPOT contry Faquestran ranHosep. | P. Benapych | Mep/06 | BopoWas |Onan ’ 4 ' . . 4 ’ 4 ’ 4 ’ 4
15 | 313 |Vikteria  [YURUTS BLR |SEZAR Eeuoanaarecd WESTF BLR G/11 Bay |Scandic 199,5 | 60,455 | 15| 185,0 | 56,061 | 15| 199,0 | 60,303 | 15| 192,5 | 58,333 | 15| 185,0 | 56,061 | 15 192,2| 58,242
BukTopus toPYL| CE3AP CZ::,Seﬂan reeding Bectd P. Benapycb | mep/11 rHepas  |CkaHauk " r ’ ’ ’ r " ’ ’ ’ ’ r

Ground Jury:
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s 3 RESULTS 'A‘ , {
- *  Judges: E - Umbach Christoph (LUX) C - Judet Isabelle (FRA) E ‘u&;b .
. . - i \J i
IMI::EJRIAL H - Irina Maknami (RUS) M - Verbeek Van Roy Francis (NED) || 2y
: i :
B - Grlbbons Anne (USA) Hl‘ll:nf RIDING CLUB
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Saint Petersburg (RUS) 05/10/2018
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Yulia GORBACHEVA URBI ET ORBI Lebedeva I. KWPN GER G/01 Bay  |Indoctro
1 | 108 . FOPBAYEBA, 2000 RUS |\ oen 5T oPEM Nebenesa W. Fonn.Tenn. Fepmaris wep/01 rHenan | MHaoKTpo 237,0| 69,706 | 1 | 233,0 | 68,529 | 1 | 227,5| 66,912 | 2 | 231,0| 67,941 | 1 | 238,0 | 70,000 | 1 233,3 68,618 15000
Olga SAKUROVA ESTER Sakurovs A. HANN GER M/09 Bay Embassy I
2 | 103 Onora CAKYPOBA LAT | Screp Caryposc A. FanHosep. Fepmaris K06/09 rvenas | Sm6acon T 227,5| 66,912 | 2 | 229,0 | 67,353 | 3 | 237,0| 69,706 | 1 | 229,5| 67,500 | 2 | 230,5 | 67,794 | 2 230,7 67,853 12000
olga SAKUROVA LORD NELSON 55  Sakurovs S. OLDBG GER G/07 | Chestnut |n.r.
3 | 105 Onora CAKYPOBA LAT NOPI HENLCOH 55 | Caryposc C. OnbaeH. Fepmaris wep/07 prikas  |Heuss. 222,5| 65,441 | 3 | 229,5| 67,500 | 2 | 227,5| 66,912 | 2 | 221,0 | 65,000 | 3 | 225,5 | 66,324 | 4 225,2 66,235 9000
Viktoria PRIKHOZHAI EHRENS HIT Rusakova M. WESTF RUS S/09 Dark Bay |Ehrenpar
4 | 102 Buiropna | MPUXOXKAI RUS | Soenc xut Pycakosa M. Bectd Poccnst %ep/09 | T.rHeman |Spewnap 209,5| 61,618 | 6 | 225,5 | 66,324 | 4 | 222,5| 65,441 | 4 | 210,5| 61,912 | 5 | 228,5| 67,206 | 3 219,3 64,500 6000
Veronika |GRISHANOVICH DANKHILL Grishanovich O HB RUS G/05 Bay Damask
5 | 100 BepoHuka | FPULLAHOBHY RUS AHXUAN Fpywanosmy O Monyxkpos. Poccnst wep/05 rHemas | Hamack 215,5/ 63,382 | 4 | 209,0 | 61,471 | 6 | 214,0 | 62,941 | 5 | 205,0 | 60,294 | 6 | 211,5| 62,206 | 5 211,0 62,059 3000
Kristina GULAM DINANT Gulam A. KWPN NED S/08 Black San Remo
6 | 101 Kpuctura | FYJIAM RUS [AHAHT Fynam A. Fonn.renn. | Huaepnauasi | sep/08 | sopowas |Can Pemo 215,5| 63,382 | 4 | 216,5 | 63,676 | 5 | 202,0 | 59,412 | 7 | 212,5| 62,500 | 4 | 207,0 | 60,882 | 7 210,7 61,971
Elizaveta |ZAZULINA OBLEPIHA Zazulina E. TRAK BLR M/01 Bay Khiramas
7 | 106 Envsasera | 3A3Y/IMHA RUS | DEnEMMXA Jasynuna E. Tpak. P. Benapych | Kk06/01 rHepan  |Xupamac 168,0 | 49,412 | 7 | 201,5 | 59,265 | 7 | 205,5| 60,441 | 6 | 185,5| 54,559 | 7 | 208,0 | 61,176 | 6 193,7 56,971
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K ° Pony Individual Competition FORSIDE
s . RESULTS :
2 = Judges: E - Irina Maknami (RUS) C - Gribbons Anne (USA) » «
IM'E%‘},]AI‘ H - Judet Isabelle (FRA) M - Umbach Christoph (LUX)
B - Verbeek Van Roy Francis (NED) A
Saint Petersburg (RUS) 06/10/2018
o | 52 2z E H c M B < |5lo )
o |8 EE . H Horse S otz S ~
5 z 2 g« Competitor 5 Complete Horse Breed Country | Sex/ Colour Sire o ) o) ) ) g 5 o Jg g Totl Total % | € g
& |3 g% | Family name = Name Owner of Birth | Age Pts % |&| pts % | ®| Pts % | 8| Pts % | &| Pts % |8|E82EE Pts ge
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Olga ARZHAEVA ROMICA Arzhaeva N. Deutsches GER M/07 Chestnut |Machno Carwin
1 4045 APYAEBA, 2004 RUS | 5 OMUKA Apxcaesa H. Reitpony Fepmanns | k06/07 | poixan |MaxHo Kapsum 265,5|71,757| 1 | 269,572,838 | 1 | 259,5| 70,135 | 2 | 262,0|70,811| 1 | 270,072,973 | 1 265,3| 71,703 -
LEMNISCAAT
Alena KUZNETSOVA RAPSODIE Brunts N. Welsh pony NED G/04 Chestnut |Anjershof Rocky
2 402 Anena KY3HELIOBA, 2004 RUS | - EMHUCKAAT BpyHL H. yanbek.noHM | Huzepnarasl | mep/04 | pobxas  |Avepoxyd Pokn 252,5 |68,243| 2 | 261,570,676 | 2 | 266,0 | 71,892 | 1 | 250,5|67,703 | 2 | 252,5| 68,243 | 2 256,6 | 69,351 -
PAMCOAN
Taisia RUSAKOVA MISS POLLI Ilyichev V. HB RUS M/09 Grey Nintendo
3 403 |1, cnn PYCAKOBA, 2004 RUS | uiee nonam Unnues B. Monykpos. Poccnst «06/09 cepan  |Humtengo 233,5 /63,108 | 3 | 242,0 |65,405| 3 | 237,5| 64,189 | 3 | 233,5|63,108 | 3 | 234,0 | 63,243 | 3 236,1| 63,811 -
Daria GLAZYRINA CALIMERO 609 |Rusakov S. Deutsches GER G/06 Grey Cornett
4 | 400 Napbs FIASBIPUHA, 2004 RUS |\ ATIMEPO 609 Pycakos C. Reitpony Fepwarns | mep/06 | cepan |KopHerr 231,5 /62,568 | 4 | 225,0 | 60,811 | 4 | 229,0| 61,892 | 4 | 214,0 | 57,838 | 4 | 213,5| 57,703 | 4 222,6 | 60,162 -
GOODSHAPES Lunesdale
Kristina |[SKVORTSOVA CORADO Modneva E. Fell Pony CZE S/05 Black Mountain Mist .
401 Kpuctuna |CKBOPLIOBA, 2005 RUS ryYAWENEC MopaHesa E. ®enn NoHu Yexusa xep/05 | BopoHas |JlyHecpeiin withdrawn
KOPPAOO MoyHTaiiH Muct

Ground Jury:
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g : o © 8 Competitor
- 2 o %
T 3 3 Family name
£ o .=
(7] [sp™
Anna PRONINA
1 205 AHHa MPOHMHA
2 203 Varvara KRUPCHATNIKOVA
Bapeapa |KPYM4YATHMKOBA
Varvara BOBROVA
3 201 Bapsapa BEOBPOBA
Mariya < KABUKAEVA
4 204 Mapus KABYKAEBA
Irina CHUGUNOVA
5 200 WpuHa YYIYHOBA
Ulyana |LEONOVA
6 202 YnbsHa  JIEOHOBA

Ground Jury:

E - Judet Isabelle (FRA)
H - Irina Maknami (RUS)

Nationality

RUS

RUS

RUS

Horse
Complete
Name

ZNAKHAR
3HAXAPb

TERRANO
TEPPAHO

MAGIC BOY
M3AIXKUK BOWA

VERMUT
BEPMYT

DOUBLE POWER
OABN MNAY3P

SKYFOLL
CKAN®ONN

Horse Owner

Stroykompleks Ltd.
CTpoiikoMnnekc

Rusakova M.
PycakoBa M.

Bobrova M.
Bo6posa M.

Loktionov V.
NokTunoros B.

Bogachek M.
Boravek M.

Leonova M
Neorosa M

Breed

UKR WB
yBn

Deutsches
Reitpony

HB
nonyKkp.

Reitpony
Knacc nowun

KWPN
Fonn.tenn

LATV
Nats.

Country of  Sex/

Birth

RUS

Poccus

GER
FepmaHus

RUS
Poccus

NED
Huaepnanab!

NED
Huaepnanabl

LAT
Natsus

Age
G/08
mep/08

G/04
mep/04

G/10
mep/10

G/07
mep/07

G/04
mep/04

G/11
mep/11

Colour

Chestnut
pbbkast

Dark Bay
T.rHea.

Grey
cepast

Grey
cepas

Chestnut
pbikasi

Bay
rHeaas

CDICh-A
UMMNEPATOPCKUIA KYBOK JOMA POMAHOBbIX

Children Team Competition
RESULTS
C - Umbach Christoph (LUX)
M - Verbeek Van Roy Francis (NED)
B - Gribbons Anne (USA)

Sire

Hrabriy

Xpabpbliit

Timberland
Tumbepnena

Nintendo
HuHTeHao

n.r.
Heuss.

Don Primero
[JoH Npumepo

Kaldans
KanpaHc

Pts

180,0

185,5

174,0

162,5

165,5

161,5

%

69,231

71,346

66,923

62,500

63,654

62,115

Place

N

Pts

175,5

179,5

169,5

161,5

170,5

165,0

%

67,500

69,038

65,192

62,115

65,577

63,462

Place

[N]

Pts

182,5

178,0

164,0

163,5

161,0

161,0

%

70,192

68,462

63,077

62,885

61,923

61,923

Place

Pts

178,5

183,0

179,0

162,0

159,5

169,0

%

68,654

70,385

68,846

62,308

61,346

65,000

Place

Pts

179,0

169,0

169,5

171,5

163,5

152,0

%

68,846

65,000

65,192

65,962

62,885

58,462

Place

-

Errors of

course
Other error

®ENEPALIVA
KOHHOTO CNOPTA
POCCHN

Total
Pts

179,1

179,0

171,2

164,2

164,0

161,7

FORSIDE

06/10/2018

Total %

Prize money
(RUB)

68,885 -

68,846 -

65,846 -

63,154 -

63,077 -

62,192 -
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Saint Petersburg (RUS)

Plase
Show Reg.
No
Competitor
First name

Polina
MonuHa

[
w
et
S}

Yulia
2 307 tOnus

Maya

3 314 Mas

Kristina
Kpuctuna

Aleksandra
5 308 AnekcaHapa

olga
Onbra

Taisia
7 | 305 Tauncna

Aleksandra

8 301 AnekcaHapa

Lizaveta
9 | 302 Nnzaseta

Yulia
tOnus

10 | 304

Ioanna
WNoarHa

11 | 300

Aleksandra
AnekcaHapa

12 | 309

Yana

306 ua

13

CDIJ

MMMEPATOPCKMIA KYBOK JOMA POMAHOBBbIX
Junior Individual Competition

= Judges: E - Umbach Christoph (LUX)
IMPERIAL

H - Verbeek Van Roy Francis (NED)

>
=
Competitor | §
f c
Family o
name H
z

IVANOVA RUS

VIBAHOBA, 2002

GRIGORIEVA
FPUTOPLEBA,
2003

RUS

SHEMAKOVA
LLUEMAKOBA,
2003

RUS

LEONOVA

JIEOHOBA RUS

SILE
CUNE

ARZHAEVA

APXAEBA,2004 RUS

RUSAKOVA
PYCAKOBA,
2004

RUS

ZAHALSKAYA

3AXAJTIbCKAS BLR

TSAROVA

LIAPEBA BLR

GORBACHEVA
TOPBAYEBA,
2000

RUS

PATARAIA

NATAPAS RUS

YESIPAVA

ECMNOBA BLR

KULIK

KYNK BLR

Horse
Complete
Name

RATZINGER
PAT3WHIEP

KALHAVE'S DE
NORA
KANXABEC OE
HOPA

WIOLITA
BUONIUTA

REAL LIFE 3
PEAN JIANIO 3

LAUREN
JIOPEH

RONALDINYO
POHAJTIbANHBO

FREIXENET 63
®PELLUEHET 63

DANSVIL
AAHCBUN

DARK RUBINA
AAPK PYBUHA

ELINOR
3/INHOP

BRENT VAN DE
VOSSEGAT
BPEHT BAH AIE
BOCCrAT

OBOROT
0OBOPOT

GEHARD
FEXAPQ

Horse
Owner

Coby van Baalen &
Johann Hinnemann

Grigorieva G
Fpuropbesa I

Rybchak N.
Pbibyak H.

Leonova T.
JeoHosa T.

Sile E
Cune E

Arzhaeva N
Apxaesa H

Rusakov S.
Pycakos C.

Republican Olimpic
Equestrian &
Breeding Centre

Minsk region
Olimpic Reserv
Equestrian Centre

Lebedeva I.
Ne6epesa U.

Pataraia Y.
MaTapas .

Minsk region
Olimpic Reserv
Equestrian Centre

Republican Olimpic
Equestrian &
Breeding Centre

Country
Breed .
of Birth
RHEIN;ANDE GER
PeiinaHaep Tepmatus
DEN WB DEN
Aatck.tenn. AaHus
KWPN NED
Fonn.tenn. | Huaepnanabl
DEN WB DEN
Aatck.tenn. AaHus
EST SH EST
ScT.Cnopr. 3CTOHMA
OLDBG GER
OnbpaeH. FepMaHusa
HANN GER
FaHHoBep. Fepmanns
TRAK BLR
Tpak. P. Benapycb
OLDBG GER
OnbaeH. FepmaHuns
HB RUS
Monykpos. Poccus
Arabo-Friesian BEL
Horse Benbrus
HANN BLR
FaHHoBep. P. Benapycb
TRAK BLR
Tpak. P. Benapycb

RESULTS

C - Judet Isabelle (FRA)
M - Gribbons Anne (USA)
B - Irina Maknami (RUS)

Sex/
Age

G/04
mep/04

M/07
k06/07

M/03
k06/03

G/04
mep/04

M/08
k06/08

G/06
mep/06

G/04
mep/04

G/06
mep/06

M/02
k06/02

G/07
mep/07

G/08
mep/08

G/06
mMep/06

G/03
mep/03

Colour

Dark Bay

T.rHea.

D.Chest.
T.pbxas

Bay
rHenas

Bay
rHenas

Bay
rHenas

Chestnut
pbixas

Dark Bay
T.rHen.

Chestnut
pbikas

Dark Bay
T.rHen.

Chestnut
pbixas

Black
BOpOHas

Black
BOpOHast

Bay
rHenas

Sire

Ricardos

Pukapaoc

De Noir
Ae Houp

San Remo
CaH Pemo

Blue Hors
Romanov

n.r.
Henss.

Royal Hit
Posan Xut

Florestan I
®nopectaH I

Vopros
Bonpoc

Dark Rubin
Aapk Py6uH

Ecuador
SkBaaop

Maestro
MaacTpo

Opal
Onan

Kharding
XapanHr

Pts %

235,0 69,118

231,0 (67,941
230,0 (67,647
226,5 |66,618
231,0 |67,941
221,0 |65,000
231,5 |68,088
217,0 |63,824
222,5 |65,441
224,0 |65,882
212,5 |62,500
212,5 /162,500

211,5 |62,206

Place

-

10

11

11

13

Pts

251,0

228,5

240,5

227,0

227,5

225,5

214,0

216,5

221,5

214,0

212,0

213,5

201,5

%

73,824

67,206

70,735

66,765

66,912

66,324

62,941

63,676

65,147

62,941

62,353

62,794

59,265

Place

12

11

13

Pts

235,5

233,0

223,0

232,5

233,5

218,5

219,0

228,0

218,0

212,5

221,5

215,5

204,5

%

69,265

68,529

65,588

68,382

68,676

64,265

64,412

67,059

64,118

62,500

65,147

63,382

60,147

Place

-

10

12

11

13

Pts

239,5

228,0

230,5

229,0

226,5

228,0

221,0

221,0

218,5

210,0

211,5

215,0

217,5

%

70,441

67,059

67,794

67,353

66,618

67,059

65,000

65,000

64,265

61,765

62,206

63,235

63,971

Place

13

12

11

10

Pts

234,5

234,5

230,5

237,0

231,5

236,5

229,0

225,5

222,5

228,5

220,0

215,5

217,0

%

68,971

68,971

67,794

69,706

68,088

69,559

67,353

66,324

65,441

67,206

64,706

63,382

63,824

Place

w

10

11

13

12

Errors of

course
Other error

GENEPALINA
KOHHOro CNoPTA
POCCHI

FORSIDE

06/10/2018

>

[

Sg
Total

£

Pts Total % c g

N

a
239,1 | 70,324 10000
231,0| 67,941 | 8000
230,9| 67,912 | 6000
230,4 | 67,765 | 4000
230,0 | 67,647 | 2000
225,9 | 66,441 -
222,9| 65,559 -
221,6 | 65,176 -
220,6 | 64,882 -
217,8 | 64,059 -
215,5| 63,382 -
214,4 | 63,059 -
210,4 | 61,882 -



Elizaveta BUNTOVA

14 | 303 Enusaseta BYHTOBA
Viktoria YURUTS
15| 313 BukTopus toPyL

Ground Jury:

DONDERBOY
[IOHAEPBOV

SEZAR
CE3AP

Buntova V.
ByHToBa B.

Republican Olimpic
Equestrian &
Breeding Centre

KWPN
Fonn.tenn

WESTF
Bectd

NED
Huaepnanabl

BLR
P. Benapycb

G/08
mep/08

G/11
Mep/11

Bay
rHepas

Bay
rHepas

Wonderboy
Boxpaep6oii

Scandic
CkaHank

197,0 /57,941 14| 190,0 | 55,882 15 190,0 | 55,882 | 15| 200,0 58,824 15

176,5 51,912 |15 193,5 56,912 14 192,5|56,618 | 14| 202,0 59,412 14

196,0 | 57,647 14

181,5 | 53,382 15

194,6 | 57,235

189,2 55,647



£E1 _, CDI 2% e
MMMNEPATOPCKNN KYBOK JOMA POMAHOBDbIX &y POCCN

g IDy
4, .

K ) INTERMEDIATE I FORSIDE.

~ [ RESULTS

o [=}

- & idges: E - Judet Isabelle (FRA) 3 ‘ , ®
IMPERIAL C - Verbeek Van Roy Francis (NED)

M - Irina Maknami (RUS) 1’? .“.‘.'.L‘J:’.':“,i':,':

Saint Petersburg (RUS) 06/10/2018
=) g g Z E c M e |5 &
8 & £5  compettor 3 Horse H Country | Sex/ o 85 Total 5@

o o o¢g ompetitor e orse ountry | Sex . 0 P ota N g
83z o . ° Complete Breed . Colour | Sire ) ) 0|6 3 = Total % =
2 |3 £ E Family name | 2 Name Owner of Birth | Age Pts % Q Pts % Q Pts % ° |32 Pts o 3
< 0 .= [ o o a Y |5 =
(7] (SE™ -4 o
Olga SAKUROVA ESTER Sakurovs A. HANN GER M/09 Bay Embassy I
1 103 Onbra CAKYPOBA LAT 3CTEP Cakyposc A. FaHHoBep. | MepmaHusa | k06/09 | rHepas Ombaccu I 236,0 | 69,412 1 237,569,853 | 1 232,0 | 68,235 | 3 141’1 69,167 15000
Yulia GORBACHEVA URBI ET ORBI Lebedeva I. KWPN GER G/01 Bay Indoctro
2 108 tOnusa TOPBAYEBA, 2000 RUS YPBW 3T OPBU Neb6epnesa U. | Fonn.tenn.| lepmanua | mep/01 | rHejass |MHAOKTpO 233,568,676 2 234,0 | 68,824 | 2 233,0 | 68,529 | 2 140’1 68,676 12000
LORD NELSON 55
Olga SAKUROVA Sakurovs S. OLDBG GER G/07 | Chestnut |n.r.
3 | 105 0% CAKYPOBA LAT JS'IFC’)P,D, HENBCOH | Tl osc C. | Onemen. | Tepmarus | mep/07 | puas |Hewss. 228,0 67,059 3 | 231,5 68,088 3 | 2350 69,118 1 138,9 68,088 | 9000
Viktoria |PRIKHOZHAI EHRENS HIT Rusakova M. WESTF RUS S/09 | Dark Bay |Ehrenpar
4 | 102 Buktopua | MPUXOXAN RUS SPEHC XUT PycakoBa M. Bectd Poccus xep/09 | T.rHeaas |DpeHnap 213,062,647 | 4 209,0 | 61,471 | 4 219,0 | 64,412 4 128,2 | 62,843 6000
Elizaveta ZAZULINA OBLEPIHA Zazulina E. TRAK BLR M/01 Bay Khiramas
5 | 106 Enusaseta 3A3YJIMHA RUS OBJIEMUXA 3asynuHa E. Tpak. P. Benapycb | k06/01 | rHemas |Xupamac 204,0 | 60,000 5 188,5 | 55,441 | 5 203,0 | 59,706 | 5 119,1| 58,382 3000
Kristina |GULAM DINANT Gulam A. KWPN NED S/08 Black |San Remo .
to1 Kpuctuua [TYJIAM RUS ANHAHT F'ynam A. Fonn.tenn. \HupepnaHabl | xep/08 | BopoHas CaH Pemo withdrawn
Grishanovich
Veronika |GRISHANOVICH DANKHILL (0] HB RUS G/05 Bay Damask .
100 BepoHuka [TPULLAHOBUY RUS OAHXUAN puwaHoBuY Monykpos. Poccus Mep/05 | rHemas |Jamack withdrawn

(o]

Ground Jury:



o M0,
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- ®  Judges
IMPERIAL
CcupP

Saint Petersburg (RUS)

- =@
o [<]
0 | @ = E
g o 98 Competitor
T E z E‘*.;; Family name
£ o .=
(7] [sp™
1 203 Varvara KRUPCHATNIKOVA
Bapsapa KPYM4YATHWKOBA
Varvara BOBROVA
2 201 Bapsapa |BOBPOBA
Anna PRONINA
3 205 AHHa MPOHMHA
Irina CHUGUNOVA
4 200 Wpuna YYIrYHOBA
Ulyana LEONOVA
5 202 YnbsiHa JIEOHOBA
Mariya KABUKAEVA
6 204 Mapus KABYKAEBA

Ground Jury:

E - Irina Maknami (RUS)
H - Judet Isabelle (FRA)

Nationality

RUS

RUS

RUS

Horse
Complete
Name

TERRANO
TEPPAHO

MAGIC BOY
M3AXUK BOV

ZNAKHAR
3HAXAPb

DOUBLE POWER
OABN NAY3P

SKYFOLL
CKA®ONN

VERMUT
BEPMYT

B - Umbach Christoph (LUX)

Horse Owner | Breed
Rusakova M. Deutsches
Pycakosa M. Reitpony
Bobrova M. HB
Bo6posa M. nonykp.
Stroykompleks Ltd. UKR WB
CTpoiikoMnnekc yBn
Bogachek M. KWPN
Borauek M. Fonn.tenn
Leonova M LATV
NeoHosa M Nats.
Loktionov V. Reitpony
JokTnoHos B. Knacc nonn

Country of
Birth

GER
FepMaHus

RUS
Poccua

RUS
Poccus

NED
Huaepnanab!

LAT
Natsus

NED
Huaepnanab!

Sex/
Age

G/04
mep/04

G/10
mep/10

G/08
mep/08

G/04
mep/04

G/11
mep/11

G/07
mep/07

Colour

Dark Bay
T.rHen.

Grey
cepas

Chestnut
pbikasi

Chestnut
pbixast

Bay
rHeaas

Grey
cepas

CDICh-A
MMMNEPATOPCKUIA KYBOK JOMA POMAHOBbIX

Children Individual Competition

C - Verbeek Van Roy Francis (NED)
M - Gribbons Anne (USA)

RESULTS
E
Sire
Pts %
Timberland
TumbepneHa 200,5 | 71,607
Nintendo
HukTenzo 184,5 | 65,893
Hrabriy
Xpabpbiii 184,5 | 65,893
Don Primero
om Mpumepo 176,0 | 62,857
Kaldans
Kannamc 175,0 | 62,500
n.r.
172,0 | 61,429

Heuss.

Place

Pts

201,0

187,0

179,5

177,0

173,5

172,5

%

71,786

66,786

64,107

63,214

61,964

61,607

Place

Pts

200,5

185,0

180,0

165,5

178,0

172,0

%

71,607

66,071

64,286

59,107

63,571

61,429

Place

Pts

195,0

178,5

191,5

184,5

164,0

177,0

%

69,643

63,750

68,393

65,893

58,571

63,214

Place

Pts

197,5

189,0

186,0

177,0

180,5

174,0

%

70,536

67,500

66,429

63,214

64,464

62,143

PN

DEQEPALIMA
KOHHOID CNOPTA
POCCHKA

FORSIDE

07/10/2018
[ >
Y o [
S o £ 5 s
»w £ 0 Total o g
gls3g ps |TOWP] 2
215 °s N~
1 198,9 | 71,036 | -
2 184,8 | 66,000 | -
3 184,3 | 65,821 | -
5 176,0 | 62,857 | -
4 174,2 | 62,214 | -
6 173,5| 61,964 -



CDIP & GEAEPALIMA
+EIl WMMEPATOPCKWII KYBOK JOMA POMAHOBbIX L

BiD, = A 3
® » 2
o o PONY RIDERS FREESTYLE TEST FORSIDE
s = RESULTS L A
i : Jges: E - Irina Maknami (RUS) C - Verbeek Van Roy Francis (NED) A
H - Judet Isabelle (FRA M - Gribbons Anne (USA
IMPERIAL (FRA) ne (USA)
cupP B - Umbach Christoph (LUX)
Saint Petersburg (RUS) 07/10/2018
e 52 z E H c M B Total g
g €403 8 | Competitor ] Horse Complete Horse Breed Country of Sex/ Colour sire Total % E g
- Zz| o i o i @ Q @ [} [
& 8| g4 |Family name 3 Name Owner Birth | Age T A % | & T A % |8 T A % |8 T A % |8 T A % |8 T A g
5 |8« s a a a a T S
Olga ARZHAEVA ROMICA Arzhaeva N. Deutsches GER M/07 Chestnut |Machno Carwin
1| 404|000 o hesA 2000 | RUS |pomaca Aowcas H. | Reitnomy | Fepwanun | 106/07 | pemcan | Masaio Kapowi | 72000 | 76,000 | 74,000 | 1 | 72,750 | 77,000 74,875 1 | 76,500 | 79,000 |77,750 | 1 | 72,250 | 75,000 | 73,625 1 | 70,500 | 75,000 72,750 1 | 72,800 | 76,400 74,600
Alena KUZNETSOVA LEMNISCAAT RAPSODIE Brunts N. Welsh pony NED G/04 Chestnut |Anjershof Rocky
2 (402 3o e OBA, 2004 | RUS | EMHACKAAT PACORN | Bmyn H | yansex-nonn | Huzepmaas: | map/04 | pancon | Anopoxyd> oy | 697500 | 72,000 | 70,750 | 2 | 70,250 | 70,000 | 70,125 2 | 69,250 | 74,000 | 71,625 2 | 69,500 | 73,000 71,250 2 | 65,750 | 67,000 | 66,375 2 | 68,850 | 71,200 | 70,025 -
Daria |GLAZYRINA CALIMERO 609 Rusakov S. Deutsches GER G/06 Grey Cornett
3 (400 por i Asuutia, 2004 | RUS |anvmEo 605 pveacon & | moitpamy | Tepuonnn | mepfos | copan  |Kapmere 66,000 | 69,000 | 67,500 3 | 66,750 | 68,000 67,375| 3 | 65,000 | 69,000 67,000 3 | 62,750 | 67,000 64,875 4 | 64,250 | 67,000 65,625 3 | 64,950 | 68,000 66,475 -
Taisia RUSAKOVA MISS POLLI Ilyichev V. HB RUS M/09 Grey Nintendo
4 [ 403 |1 on L Cakonn, 2004 | RUS |mnee nonan A I pocn | k005 | cupem  |Himmonae 65,250 | 67,000 | 66,125 4 | 62,750 | 65,000 |63,875| 4 | 60,000 | 63,000 61,500 4 65,000 | 67,000 66,000 3 | 63,250 | 64,000 63,625 4 | 63,250 | 65,200 64,225 -

Ground Jury:
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Saint Petersburg (RUS)
. =g
o
3 E’ £E
9 o )
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Polina
1310 o
Kristina
2 |31 KpucTuHa
Maya
3 314 Mas
Aleksandra
4 | 308 AnekcaHapa
olga
5 312 onra
Yulia
6 307 |\ 0
Taisia
7 | 3% tancus
Aleksandra
8 301 AnekcaHapa
Yulia
9 3% g
Lizaveta
10 | 302 Jlusasera
11| 300 Toanna
VoakHa
Yana
12 306 |0
Aleksandra
13 | 309 | pexcanapa

Judges: E - Gribbons Anne (USA)
H - Irina Maknami (RUS)

Competitor
Family name

IVANOVA
VIBAHOBA, 2002

LEONOVA
NEOHOBA

SHEMAKOVA
LWEMAKOBA, 2003

SILE
CUnE

ARZHAEVA
APXAEBA,2004

GRIGORIEVA
FPUrOPLEBA, 2003

RUSAKOVA
PYCAKOBA, 2004

ZAHALSKAYA
3AXANBCKAA

GORBACHEVA
FOPBAYEBA, 2000

TSAROVA
LIAPEBA

PATARAIA
NATAPAS

KULIK
KYNNK

YESIPAVA
ECMNOBA

Ground Jury:

Nationality

LAT

BLR

BLR

BLR

Horse Complete
Name

RATZINGER
PAT3VHIEP

REAL LIFE 3
PEAJT JIAVI® 3

WIOLITA
BUONUTA

LAUREN
JIOPEH

RONALDINYO
POHANBANHBO

KALHAVE'S DE NORA
KANXABEC JIE HOPA

FREIXENET 63
OPELWEHET 63

DANSVIL
[NAHCBUN

ELINOR
S/IMHOP

DARK RUBINA
[IAPK PYBUHA

BRENT VAN DE
VOSSEGAT
BPEHT BAH IE BOCCTAT

GEHARD
TEXAPA,

OBOROT
OBOPOT

Horse
Owner

Coby van Baalen &
Johann Hinnemann

Leonova T.
Neokosa T.

Rybchak N.
PhiGuaK H.

Sile E
Cune E

Arzhaeva N
Apxaesa H

Grigorieva G
Tpuropsesa I

Rusakov S.
Pycakos C.

Republican Olimpic
Equestrian &
Breeding Centre

Lebedeva I.
Nebenesa U.

Minsk region
Olimpic Reserv
Equestrian Centre

Pataraia Y.
Narapas 5.

Republican Olimpic
Equestrian &
Breeding Centre

Minsk region
Olimpic Reserv
Equestrian Centre

MMMNEPATOPCKUIA KYBOK JOMA POMAHOBbIX

C - Umbach Christoph (LUX)

M - Judet Isabelle (FRA)

CDIJ

JUNIOR FREESTYLE TEST

RESULTS

B - Verbeek Van Roy Francis (NED)

Breed

RHEINLANDER
Peiinanaep

DEN WB
Datck.Tenn.

KWPN
Tonn.tenn.

EST SH
Scr.cnopr.

OLDBG
OnbAeH.

DEN WB
Datck.Tenn.

HANN
TanHoBep.

TRAK
Tpak.

HB
Monykpos.

OLDBG
OnbAeH.

Arabo-Friesian

TRAK
Tpak.

HANN
TanHoBep.

Country
of Birth

GER
Tepmanus

DEN
Dakus

NED
Huaepnanab!

EST
ScToHUs

GER
Tepmanus

DEN
Dakus

GER
Tepmanus

BLR
P. Benapych

Tepmatia

BEL
Benbrusa

BLR
P. Benapych

BLR
P. Benapych,

Sex/
Age

G/04
Mep/04

G/04
mep/04

M/03
k06/03

M/08
k06/08

G/06
Mep/06

M/07
k06/07

G/04
Mep/04

G/06
Mep/06

G/07
Mep/07

M/02
k06/02

G/08
Mep/08

G/03
Mep/03

G/06
Mep/06

Colour

Dark Bay
T.rHea.

Bay
rHenas

Bay
rHeaas

Bay
rdenas

Chestnut
pbiXas

D.Chest.
T.pbixas

Dark Bay
T.rHea.

Chestnut
pbixas

Chestnut
pbiXas

Dark Bay
T.rHea.

Black
BOpOHas

Bay
rHenas

Black
BOpOHas

Sire

Ricardos
Pukapaoc

Blue Hors
Romanov

San Remo
CaH Pemo

n.r.
Hemse.
Royal Hit

Posan Xut

De Noir
Nle Houp

Florestan 1
®nopecra I

Vopros
Bonpoc

Ecuador
Sksagop

Dark Rubin
Napk Py6uH

Maestro
Mascrpo

Kharding
XapauHr

opal
Onan

71,250

66,250

67,500

67,250

69,250

69,750

68,750

67,750

63,500

65,250

65,500

64,000

62,000

77,000

73,000

72,000

73,000

71,000

74,000

73,000

70,000

69,000

67,000

68,000

67,000

64,500

74,125

69,625

69,750

70,125

70,125

71,875

70,875

68,875

66,250

66,125

66,750

65,500

63,250

Place

=
S}

-
=

70,500

71,250

70,000

69,750

69,000

68,000

66,500

66,750

65,250

62,500

64,750

63,500

61,250

76,000

75,000

74,000

72,000

72,000

71,000

69,000

70,000

70,000

65,000

69,000

65,000

64,500

73,250

73,125

72,000

70,875

70,500

69,500

67,750

68,375

67,625

63,750

66,875

64,250

62,875

Place

-

2

=

0

-
=

70,500

67,250

68,000

67,000

66,000

66,000

62,500

65,750

64,250

62,000

65,250

62,000

59,750

73,000

71,000

70,000

71,000

68,000

70,000

68,000

70,000

67,000

67,000

67,000

62,000

60,500

71,750

69,125

69,000

69,000

67,000

68,000

65,250

67,875

65,625

64,500

66,125

62,000

60,125

Place

71,750

71,250

67,000

68,250

69,000

69,500

67,250

65,500

67,500

66,750

64,000

62,250

63,250

75,000

74,000

73,000

70,000

73,000

72,000

71,000

68,000

73,000

69,000

69,000

61,000

67,500

73,375

72,625

70,000

69,125

71,000

70,750

69,125

66,750

70,250

67,875

66,500

61,625

65,375

Place

73,500

70,250

67,500

68,500

68,250

64,250

64,750

62,250

61,000

63,500

61,250

60,000

57,000

81,000

79,000

74,000

73,000

72,000

70,000

73,000

65,000

62,000

69,000

63,000

61,000

60,500

77,250

74,625

70,750

70,750

70,125

67,125

68,875

63,625

61,500

66,250

62,125

60,500

58,750

Place

1

2

3

3

5

7

6

9

11

8

10

12

13

Error

1

V4
I |

@EAEPALIMA

KOHHOMO CNOPTA
POCCHMIA

FORSI[?F
o
~| , 3

HORSE RIDING CLUR

Total

71,500

69,250

68,000

68,150

68,300

67,500

65,950

65,600

64,300

64,000

64,150

62,350

60,650

76,400

74,400

72,600

71,800

71,200

71,400

70,800

68,600

68,200

67,400

67,200

63,200

63,500

Total %

73,950

71,825

70,300

69,975

69,750

69,450

68,375

67,100

66,250

65,700

65,675

62,775

62,075

07/10/2018

Prize money
(RUB)

13000

10000

8000

6000

3000



Saint Petersburg (RUS)

; o
0|8 | 2E
o o R Competitor
z 22| 2. | Family name
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©n [sp™
1 | 108 |Yulia GORBACHEVA
1onua TOPBAYEBA, 2000
2 | 103 0192 SAKUROVA

Onbra CAKYPOBA

Viktoria |PRIKHOZHAL
Buktopus | MPUXOXKAI

Ground Jury:

Nationality

RUS

LAT

RUS

Horse
Complete
Name

URBI ET ORBI
YPBW 3T OPBEM

ESTER
SCTEP

EHRENS HIT
3PEHC XUT

H - Gribbons Anne (USA)

Horse
Owner

Lebedeva I.

Nebepesa U.

Sakurovs A.

Cakyposc A.

Rusakova M.
Pycakosa M.

Breed

KWPN

Fonn.tenn.

HANN

TawHoBep.

WESTF
Bectd

Country
of Birth

GER
Tepmanus

GER
Tepmania

Poccua

Sex/
Age

G/01
Mep/01

M/09
k06/09

5/09
xep/09

C - Irina Maknami (RUS)
M - Umbach Christoph (LUX)
B - Judet Isabelle (FRA)

Colour

Bay
rHenas

Bay
rHeaas

Dark Bay
T.rHepas

Sire

Indoctro
MHAOKTPO

Embassy I
Smbaccy 1

Ehrenpar
Spetnap

71,250

67,750

64,250

78,000 | 74,625

71,000 | 69,375

67,000 | 65,625

Place

1

2

3

CDI 2*
MMNEPATOPCKMUIA KYBOK JOMA POMAHOBbIX

INTERMEDIATE | FREESTYLE

RESULTS
H
T A %
71,750 | 76,000 | 73,875

68,000

64,500

74,000 | 71,000

70,000 | 67,250

Place

1

2

3

68,750

66,250

66,250

75,000 | 71,875

70,000 ' 68,125

68,000 | 67,125

Place

1

2

3

4
>
ES

Place

72,500 | 79,000 | 75,750 | 1

67,000 | 73,000 | 70,000 2

62,750 | 66,000 | 64,375 3

71,500

67,500

62,750

76,000

71,000

66,000

%

73,750

69,250

64,375

DEAEPALIMA
& KOHHOIO CNOPTA
N POCCHN

FORSIDE

e

07/10/2018
Total

Total %

Place
—
>

Prize money
(RUB)

171,150 76,800 73,975 | 25000

267,300/ 71,800| 69,550 | 20000

3 64,100 67,400 65,750 15000



